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Position

Director Animal Services
Deputy Director Animal Service
Manager-Veterinary Services
Veterinary Technician-Registered
Staff/Services Manager ||
Veterinary Technician-Registered
Supervising Animal Control Ofr
Animal Control Officer Il
Supervising Animal Control Ofr
Veterinary Technician-Registered
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Fiscal Technician Il

Office Assistant IV

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Office Assistant Ill

Animal Control Officer Il
Administrative Officer |

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Office Assistant IV

Animal Control Officer llI
Office Assistant Ill

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer |

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages
$128,377
$112,314
$109,072
$95,662
$87,753
$81,094
$70,269
$63,848
$57,383
$54,170
$54,030
$52,924
$52,851
$51,934
$51,469
$50,941
$50,619
$50,187
$49,647
$48,335
$48,029
$47,636
$47,480
$47,453
$46,104
$45,470
$44,970
$44,178
$43,388
$43,287
$42,403



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Program Assistant
Animal Control Officer |
Veterinary Technician-Registered
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Office Assistant IlI
Management Assistant IV-C
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IlI

Fiscal Technician Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Program Administrator |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |

Animal Control Officer |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$39,929
$39,488
$37,819
$36,577
$36,457
$36,277
$35,884
$34,722
$33,462
$33,384
$32,976
$31,799
$29,818
$29,103
$28,207
$27,190
$26,601
$26,580
$26,398
$26,276
$23,045
$21,509
$21,363
$20,702
$20,596
$20,456
$19,465
$18,846
$18,836
$18,097
$18,004
$17,767



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Office Assistant Ill

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Program Administrator |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |

Animal Control Officer Il

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$17,202
$16,592
$14,526
$12,945
$12,428
$12,296
$11,303
$10,882
$10,111
$9,574
$9,415
$9,246
$8,953
$8,874
$8,852
$8,718
$8,416
$8,388
$6,914
$6,321
$5,794
$5,426
$5,311
$5,211
$5,140
$3,798
$3,344
$3,247
$3,008
$2,419
$876
$700



96. Animal Control Officer Il Ventura County Animal Services $700
97. Animal Control Officer | Ventura County Animal Services $112
98. Animal Control Officer | Ventura County Animal Services $14



