	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Animal Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$128,377
2.	Deputy Director Animal Service		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$112,314
3.	Manager-Veterinary Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$109,072
4.	Veterinary Technician-Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$95,662
5.	Staff/Services Manager II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$87,753
6.	Veterinary Technician-Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$81,094
7.	Supervising Animal Control Ofr		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$70,269
8.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$63,848
9.	Supervising Animal Control Ofr		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$57,383
10.	Veterinary Technician-Registered		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,170
11.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$54,030
12.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$52,924
13.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$52,851
14.	Fiscal Technician II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$51,934
15.	Office Assistant IV		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$51,469
16.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$50,941
17.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$50,619
18.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$50,187
19.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$49,647
20.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,335
21.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,029
22.	Administrative Officer I		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$47,636
23.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$47,480
24.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$47,453
25.	Office Assistant IV		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$46,104
26.	Animal Control Officer III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$45,470
27.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,970
28.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,178
29.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,388
30.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,287
31.	Animal Control Officer I		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,403

32.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,929
33.	Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,488
34.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$37,819
35.	Program Assistant	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,577
36.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,457
37.	Veterinary Technician-Registered	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,277
38.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$35,884
39.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,722
40.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$33,462
41.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$33,384
42.	Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$32,976
43.	Management Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$31,799
44.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$29,818
45.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$29,103
46.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$28,207
47.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$27,190
48.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,601
49.	Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,580
50.	Fiscal Technician II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,398
51.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$26,276
52.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$23,045
53.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$21,509
54.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$21,363
55.	Program Administrator I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$20,702
56.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$20,596
57.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$20,456
58.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$19,465
59.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$18,846
60.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$18,836
61.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$18,097
62.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$18,004
63.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$17,767

64.	Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$17,202
65.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$16,592
66.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$14,526
67.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$12,945
68.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$12,428
69.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$12,296
70.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$11,303
71.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$10,882
72.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$10,111
73.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,574
74.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,415
75.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$9,246
76.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,953
77.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,874
78.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,852
79.	Program Administrator I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,718
80.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,416
81.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$8,388
82.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,914
83.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,321
84.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,794
85.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,426
86.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,311
87.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,211
88.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$5,140
89.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,798
90.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,344
91.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,247
92.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,008
93.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$2,419
94.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$876
95.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$700

96.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$700
97.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$112
98.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$14